HEAD COACH
Donnie Leach

ASSISTANT
Jacob Magee

PRINCIPAL
Jay Thompson

ATHLETIC
DIRECTOR
Jacob Magee

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Jes Satterwhite

BI-DISTRICT
April 29th

AREA
May 6th

REGIONAL
QUARTERFINALS
May 1 3th

REGIONAL
SEMIFINALS
May 20t

REGIONAL FINALS
May 20t

STATE TOURNEY
May 30" — June 3@

*Senior Night*

Jan. 31
Feb. 4
Feb. 6
Feb. 10
Feb. 14
Feb. 21
Feb. 23-25
Feb. 28
March 2-4
March 7
March 10
March 14
March 17
March 21
March 24
March 28
March 31
Apr. 4
Apr. 6
Apr. 11
Apr. 14
Apr. 18
Apr. 21

‘23 Cayuga LadyCats
SOFTBALL

Tuesday
Sat
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thu-Sat
Tuesday
Thu-Sat
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Westwood
Westwood
Slocum
Scurry Rosser
Palestine
Scurry Rosser
Blues Bro Tour
Palestine
Nac Tournament
Grapeland
Slocum
Neches
Neches
Cross Roads
Cross Roads
Kerens
Kerens
Frankston
Frankston
LaPoynor
LaPoynor
Martins Mill

Martins Mill ***

Home
Westwood
Home
Scurry Rosser
Home
Home
Nacogdoches
Palestine
Nacogdoches
Grapeland
Slocum
Neches
Home
Cross Roads
Home
Home
Kerens
Frankston
Home
Home
LaPoynor
Martins Mill

Home ***
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5:00
TBA
4:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBA
5:00
TBA
4:30
5:00
4:00
4:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00



